710 ARMSTRONG DR, BUFFALO GROVE, IL 60089
(224) 567-8312 • SALES@DUVONLIGHTING.COM  •  DUVONLIGHTING.COM
ATLAS™ SERIES
REV. A 04/03/26
© 2026 DUVON LIGHTING LLC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. Page 1 of 8
ATLAS™
SERIES
LINEAR INDUSTRIAL & INDOOR SPORTS LIGHTING SYSTEM

OPTICAL TYPE DISTRIBUTION TYPICAL APPLICATION
Wide Distribution 120° lens optic Open industrial spaces
Aisle Distribution Asymmetric optic Rack aisle illumination
Diffused Distribution Diffuser optic Reduced glare environments
OPTICAL DESIGN
Atlas luminaires utilize modular optical systems integrated into adjustable LED bar assemblies.
Wide-distribution optics provide uniform horizontal illumination across open spaces.
Aisle optics concentrate light along rack corridors to improve vertical illumination while reducing light spill between aisles.
Diffused optics reduce direct glare in environments where luminaires are viewed from below, such as gymnasiums.
Optical configuration and LED bar orientation shall be selected based on application requirements.
Page 6 of 8
ATLAS™ SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL WATTS LUMEN OUTPUT
ATLAS-70 70 W 9,800 lm
ATLAS-100 100 W 14,000 lm
ATLAS-150 150 W 21,000 lm
ATLAS-200 200 W 28,000 lm
ATLAS-240 240 W 33,600 lm
ATLAS-300 300 W 42,000 lm
ATLAS-400 400 W 56,000 lm
INPUT CURRENT (AMPERAGE)
LUMEN OUTPUT
VOLTAGE 70W 100W 150W 200W 240W 300W 400W
120V 0.58 A 0.83 A 1.25 A 1.67 A 2.00 A 2.50 A 3.33 A

ATLAS™ SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
ORDERING INFORMATION & SUBMITTAL SCHEDULE
MODEL SELECTION BUILDER
CATALOG NUMBER EXAMPLE ATLAS-200-50K-80-A-STD-HK-MS
CONFIGURATION CODES
CCT
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
OPTICS
A = WIDE DISTRIBUTION
B = AISLE DISTRIBUTION
C = DIFFUSED DISTRIBUTION
VOLTAGE
STD = 100-277V
HV = 277-480V
MOUNT
HK = HOOK MOUNT
UB = U-BRACKET
SB = SURFACE BRACKET
OPTIONS
MS = MOTION SENSOR
SC = SMART CONTROL
INTERFACE
MODEL WATTS CCT CRI OPTIC VOLTAGE MOUNT OPTIONS
ATLAS
70
100
150
200
240
300
400
40K
50K
80
90
A
B
C
STD
HV
HK
UB
SB
MS
SC
Bold values indicate standard configuration.
FIXTURE SCHEDULE
TYPE CATALOG NUMBER QTY
Final configuration shall be verified against project-specific electrical and photometric requirements.
710 ARMSTRONG DR. • BUFFALO GROVE, IL 60089
P: (224) 567-8312     E: SALES@DUVONLIGHTING.COM     WWW.DUVONLIGHTING.COM
DUVON  LIGHTING  LLC